

Next Stop 📰 McCordsville

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION TOWN OF McCORDSVILLE

 In addition to this form, completed in full, please include the following: Check payable to Town of McCordsville in the amount according to the fee schedule shown on this form. Two (2) copies of the construction drawings. Two (2) copies of the drainage report. PDFs of the construction drawings. 				Mail to: Town of McCordsville 6280 West 800 North McCordsville, IN 46055	
Title of project (include section number if applicable)			Project location (GIS parcel number)		
Developer Information		Engineer Information			
Name of developer firm		Name of engineering firm			
Name of responsible person for developer		Name of responsible person for engineer			
Address of firm		Address of firm			
City, state, zip		City, state, zip			
Telephone number					
Fax number		Fax number			
Email		Email			
Fee Information					
Fee Schedule: \$0.75 per foot of sanitary sewer \$0.75 per foot of force main \$1,000.00 per lift station improvements \$400.00 per entrance *Minimum fee of \$1,500.00 *Does not include drainage review fees which is charged on an hourly basis	Length of sanitary see Length of force main Fee amount (to be su		Entrances Lift station improvements with this application, check payable to Town of McCordsville)		
Review Services					
 The following services are included in the fee schedule listed above. Preliminary meeting to review sanitary sewer master plan Review and determination of over sizing costs. The developer is to provide construction cost estimates prior to construction and actual costs after construction is complete Review of the construction drawings for compliance with the Town of McCordsville standards and master plan Review of IDEM format construction permit application Review of final submittal of the plat Record drawing and electronic file review Any services required by the Town of McCordsville that extend beyond the items listed above are considered additional services. In the event that additional services are required, the developer's representative will be made aware of the situation as soon as possible. The developer is responsible for any required additional services on at a rate of \$75.00 per hour.					
Name of responsible person for developer					
Signature	Date signed (month, day, year)				